1
Express
TM
 PAGE Gels
Technical Manual No. 0210                                                                                 Update date 10112010
I Description  ….……………………………………………………………………………. 1
II Gel Selection Guide………………………………………………………………………. 1
III Protein Migration Table ..………………………………………………………………… 2

TM
 PAGE Gels are better choices for protein analysis with the following major
breakthroughs:
Express
TM
 PAGE Gels are better choices for protein analysis with the following major breakthroughs:
 Easy to use – no comb or tapes to be removed, very simple to set up.
 Long shelf life – one year (stored at 4
o
C).
 High resolution – using unique running buffer to produce excellent separation and high-resolution bands.
 Fast electrophoresis – 30 to 45 minutes run time for quick results.
 High transfer efficiency – complete protein transfer in 30 min using semi-dry technique.
II.  GEL SELECTION GUIDE
Cat. No. % Acrylamide Wells Well Vol. Running Buffer Transfer Buffer Separation Range
MG008W10 8% 10 50 µl Tris-MOPS-SDS Tris-Bicine 205 - 45 kDa
MG010W10 10% 10 50 µl Tris-MOPS-SDS Tris-Bicine 205 - 24 kDa
MG012W10 12% 10 50 µl Tris-MOPS-SDS Tris-Bicine 205 - 14 kDa
MG420W10 4-20% 10 50 µl Tris-MOPS-SDS Tris-Bicine 205 - 6.5 kDa
MG816W10 8-16% 10 50 µl Tris-MOPS-SDS Tris-Bicine 205 - 14 kDa
MG008W12 8% 12 30 µl Tris-MOPS-SDS Tris-Bicine 205 - 45 kDa
MG010W12 10% 12 30 µl Tris-MOPS-SDS Tris-Bicine 205 - 24 kDa
MG012W12 12% 12 30 µl Tris-MOPS-SDS Tris-Bicine 205 - 14 kDa
MG420W12 4-20% 12 30 µl Tris-MOPS-SDS Tris-Bicine 205 - 6.5 kDa
MG816W12 8-16% 12 30 µl Tris-MOPS-SDS Tris-Bicine 205 - 14 kDa
2
MG008W15 8% 15 25 µl Tris-MOPS-SDS Tris-Bicine 205 - 45 kDa
MG010W15 10% 15 25 µl Tris-MOPS-SDS Tris-Bicine 205 - 24 kDa
MG012W15 12% 15 25 µl Tris-MOPS-SDS Tris-Bicine 205 - 14 kDa
MG420W15 4-20% 15 25 µl Tris-MOPS-SDS Tris-Bicine 205 - 6.5 kDa
MG816W15 8-16% 15 25 µl Tris-MOPS-SDS Tris-Bicine 205 - 14 kDa
III.  PROTEIN MIGRATION TABLE
This protein migration table can also help you to choose the appropriate gels for your protein electrophoresis.  The